EmCom Technolody Inc.               Page: 1 of 2                         EMAFD052502_1A
SPECIFICATION
For
UTP CAT6 PATCH PANEL, MODULAR TYPE
I. Part No.
Part # Description
PD012R600 UTP 1U 12-port Krone/110 IDC
PD018R600 UTP 1U 18-port Krone/110 IDC
PD024R600 UTP 1U 24-port Krone/110 IDC
PD048R600 UTP 2U 48-port Krone/110 IDC
PD012R601 UTP 1U 12-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ plastic cable management
PD018R601 UTP 1U 18-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ plastic cable management
PD024R601 UTP 1U 24-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ plastic cable management
PD012R603 UTP 1U 12-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ metal cable management
PD018R603 UTP 1U 18-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ metal cable management
PD024R603 UTP 1U 24-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ metal cable management
PD048R603 UTP 2U 48-port Krone/110 IDC, w/ metal cable management
II. Reference Photo:
EmCom Technolody Inc.               Page: 2 of 2                         EMAFD052502_1A
III. Standards complied
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2-1